

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

TAXC No. 55 of 2024

South Eastern Coalfields Ltd. **Versus** Deputy Commissioner of Income-tax

22/04/2024	Mr. S. Rajeshwara Rao, Advocate along with Mr. M.K. Sinha, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Amit Chaudhari, counsel for the respondent. At the request of both the counsel, list the case after summer vacation. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
gouri/RD	